J & J WONTON NOODLE HOUSE

This Gluten-Free Menu is dedicated for people with Celiac Disease or gluten intolerant. Our chefs carefully
prepare all the dishes using high quality gluten-free soy sauce and other gluten-free ingredients without any
cross contamination. Enjoy your delicious gluten-free meal !

GLUTEN FREE MENU

SOUP

Hot & Sour Soup (w/ pork) ¥
Spicy tofu & vegetable rice noodle soup ¥
House special rice noodle soup

Spicy ginger onion chicken rice noodle soup ¥
Spicy ginger onion beef rice noodle soup §

Spicy shrimp rice noodle soup y
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CHOW FUN RICE NOODLE) / FRIED RICE

House special chow fun

Singapore style curry vermicelli (w/ shrimp) ¥

Spicy shrimp chow fun ¥

Shrimp & Chinese vegetable chow fun
Beef chow fun with black bean sauce
Ginger onion chow fun

Vegetable chow fun

House special fried rice

Chicken fried rice

Shrimp fried rice

Vegetarian fried rice

CHEF’S SUGGESTIONS

Honey sesame fried chicken

Cashew chicken with mixed vegetable
Sweet and Sour chicken

Spicy ginger fried chicken ¥

Satay beef in spicy peanut sauce ¥

Ginger garlic beef with snow pea

Spicy ginger fried beef ¥

Stir fry beef with broccoli and mushroom
Ginger garlic prawn with snow pea
Imperial prawn with hot chili wine sauce ¥
Spicy garlic prawn with hot chili pepper §
Salt and pepper squid ¥

Sweet & Sour boneless pork
Vegetable & Tofu with black bean sauce

Seasonal Chinese vegetable with garlic sauce

Stir fry mixed vegetable with garlic sauce
Eggplant tofu & vegetable hot pot ¥
Spicy ginger fried tofu y

Green beans with black bean sauce
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$ 9.95
$11.95
$11.95
$10.95
$10.95
$12.95

$15.95
$15.95
$16.95
$16.95
$14.95
$13.95
$12.95
$15.95
$14.95
$15.95
$13.95

$16.95
$16.50
$16.50
$16.95
$16.50
$16.50
$17.95
$16.50
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95

$18.95

$14.95
$14.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95



