J & J WONTON NOODLE HOUSE

This Gluten-Free Menu is dedicated for people with Celiac Disease or gluten intolerant. Our chefs carefully prepare all the dishes using high quality gluten-free soy sauce and other gluten-free ingredients without any cross contamination. Enjoy your delicious gluten-free meal!

GLUTEN FREE MENU

SOUP

Hot & Sour Soup (w/ pork) Spicy tofu & vegetable rice noodle soup House special rice noodle soup Spicy ginger onion chicken rice noodle soup Spicy ginger onion beef rice noodle soup Spicy shrimp rice noodle soup	酸 辣 湯 辣 豆 腐 菜 湯 米 (河粉) 招 牌 湯 米 (河粉) 辣 姜 蔥 雞 湯 米 (河粉) 辣 姜 蔥 牛 肉 湯 米 (河粉) 辣 蝦 湯 米 (河粉)	\$ 9.95 \$11.95 \$11.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$12.95
CHOW FUN (RICE NOODLE) / FRIED RICE		
House special chow fun Singapore style curry vermicelli (w/ shrimp) Spicy shrimp chow fun Shrimp & Chinese vegetable chow fun Beef chow fun with black bean sauce Ginger onion chow fun Vegetable chow fun House special fried rice Chicken fried rice Shrimp fried rice Vegetarian fried rice	招星辣時鼓姜什招雞蝦什別雞蝦,一個個個個人的人們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們們	\$15.95 \$15.95 \$16.95 \$16.95 \$14.95 \$13.95 \$12.95 \$15.95 \$14.95 \$15.95 \$13.95
CHEF'S SUGGESTIONS		
Honey sesame fried chicken Cashew chicken with mixed vegetable Sweet and Sour chicken Spicy ginger fried chicken Satay beef in spicy peanut sauce Ginger garlic beef with snow pea Spicy ginger fried beef Stir fry beef with broccoli and mushroom Ginger garlic prawn with snow pea Imperial prawn with hot chili wine sauce Spicy garlic prawn with hot chili pepper	芝腰甜炸沙牛炸牛姜宫特麻果酸辣爹肉辣肉蔥保色雞雞牛雪牛百蝦蝦中人仁 侧	\$16.95 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$17.95 \$16.50 \$17.95 \$17.95
Salt and pepper squid Sweet & Sour boneless pork Vegetable & Tofu with black bean sauce Seasonal Chinese vegetable with garlic sauce Stir fry mixed vegetable with garlic sauce Eggplant tofu & vegetable hot pot Spicy ginger fried tofu Green beans with black bean sauce	椒 鹽 鲜 尤	\$18.95 \$14.95 \$14.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$13.95